
          Sobesky Academy 

          Important Dates for Students and Families 

          2020-2021 

Sobesky Academy 

4001 Reed St. 

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 

Main Office/Attendance: 303-982-5995 

 

FALL SEMESTER 

Wednesday August 11 Registration! 8am-6pm 

Monday August 24 Back to School Open House and BBQ 4pm-6pm 

Tuesday August 25 First day of school for students! 

Monday September 7 Labor Day holiday - No school for all Jeffco schools 

Sept 21/Sept 22 Picture Day 

Wed and Thurs September 

25 and 26 

Parent Teacher Conferences, 4pm-7pm **watch for an online signup!** 

????  date TBD Hearing and Vision Screening 

Fri and Mon October 15-18 Fall Break - No school for all Jeffco schools 

Mon-Fri November 23-27 Thanksgiving Break - No school for all Jeffco schools 

December 23 - January 5 Winter Break - No school for all Jeffco schools 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

Monday January 6 Welcome back! First day of school, 2nd semester 

Monday January 18 MLK Day Holiday - No school for all Jeffco schools 

Friday February 12 Teacher Work Day - No Students 

Monday February 15 President’s Day Holiday - No School 

Thursday February 17th & 18th Parent Teacher Conferences, 4pm-7pm  **watch for an online signup!** 

Friday March 12 Teacher Work Day - No Students 

Mon- Mon March 29 April 2 Spring Break - No school for all Jeffco schools  
(students return Monday April 5th) 

Tuesday April 13 SAT Testing - only testing students attend  

Friday April 23 
 

Norma Spirit Foundation Fundraising Concert  
at Sobesky Academy 6pm-8pm 

Friday May 14 Senior grades due! 

Thursday May 20 Graduation at Sobesky Academy -1pm 

Wednesday May 27 Last day of school for students! 

Friday May 28 Teacher Work Day – No Students- Teacher Check Out Day 
 

** Please note that some dates may differ from other Jeffco schools, plan accordingly! 


